80
PULEGGE CON FUNE DA 6mm E 8mm
PULLEY FOR WIRE DIAMETER 6mm AND 8mm
VA1410
IT Puleggia per basculanti con fune da 8mm
EN Pulleys for up-and-over doors with wire diameter 8mm
DE Runde + Rille Schwing Laufrollen mit Diameter 8 mm
FR Roue pour basculantes - corde 8mm.
ES Polea para oscilantes con cable de 8mm
x1
CODE ARTICLE D D1 d B H F
CAPACITY PACK INFO
KG
ZINCATO / GALVANIZED
VA1410.060 B60/8 60 45 8 20 16 10 100 20 4,7
VA1410.075 B75/8 75 52 8 20 16 12 150 10 3,8
VA1410.090 B90/8 90 72 8 20 16 12 170 6 3,4
VA1410.100 B100/8 100 82 8 20 16 12 200 6 4,4
VA1410.120 B120/8 120 102 8 20 16 12 220 12 13,4
NOTE: Valore diametro esterno nominale / External diameter nominal value /Außendurchmesser
Nominalwert / Valeur diamètre extérieur nominal / Medida de diámetro externo nominal TECH.  INFO
VA1310
IT Puleggia per basculanti con fune da 6mm
EN Pulleys for up-and-over doors with wire diameter 6mm
DE Runde + Rille Schwing Laufrollen mit Diameter 6 mm
FR Roue pour basculantes - corde 6mm.
ES Polea para oscilantes con cable de 6mm
x1
CODE ARTICLE D D1 d B H F
CAPACITY PACK INFO
KG
ZINCATO / GALVANIZED
VA1310.060 B60/6 60 48 6 20 16 10 100 20 5,3
VA1310.075 B75/6 75 61.5 6 20 16 12 150 10 4,1
VA1310.090 B90/6 90 75 6 20 16 12 170 6 3,6
VA1310.100 B100/6 100 86 6 20 16 12 200 6 4,7
VA1310.120 B120/6 120 106 6 20 16 12 220 12 14,2
NOTE: Valore diametro esterno nominale / External diameter nominal value /Außendurchmesser
Nominalwert / Valeur diamètre extérieur nominal / Medida de diámetro externo nominal TECH.  INFO